Ala Moana Hotel rates

Who's Attending/Parking/Hotel

KALANI CLASS OF 1972 — 50™ CLASS REUNION
August 20, 2022, Saturday
Ala Moana Hotel —5:30 to 11:30 pm
See the Kalani High School Website: Class of 1972 - Alumni - Kalani High School

e Due to 90% occupancy at the Hotel, they will not give a Kamaaina discount to mainland guests.

Parking at Ala Moana Shopping Center

e Just recently, Ala Moana Shopping Center has implemented a parking fee for guests of the Ala
Moana Hotel who park at the Shopping Center

e We negotiated with Ala Moana Shopping Center and got a huge discount parking rate listed
below. We will update and provide the discount code and Kalani website above

$10.00 — 12 hours
$13.80 — 24 hours

Parking at Ala Moana Hotel

e 545 -Valet
e 510 self-park in the basement up to 8 hours

RSVP Deadline to attend extended to August 5, 2022, Friday. And may be able to take a few more

after that

Who's coming so far (as of 7/22/2022) — 114 attendees
114 attendees — 81 from Oahu, 9 from Outer Island, 23 from Mainland and 1 international
We have a lot more attendees that will be sending in their Registration form.

Kalani Class of 1972 - 50th Class Reunion (attendees as of 7/22/2022

LAST
Adzuara
Akiona
Aldrich
Asato
Au

Au
Brede
Brede
Burke

O©C oOoO~NOOOTh~, WN P

FIRST MAIDEN

Peter

Holbin

Darlene

Stephanie
Gregory

Sheryl

Jackie May
Scott

Kevin

Guest of Eunice Murasaki

Guest of Gregory Au

Guest of Jackie Brede
Guest of Dalton Tanonaka


https://www.kalanihighschool.org/page/3276

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Caranci
Chow
Chow
Choy
Chun
Clarke
Copeland
Costa
DeMello
Doi

Duro
Fairfax
Fox
Fullerton
Furumoto
Furutani
Goodwin
Gould
Gushikuma
Hawthorne
Hedges
Helfenbien
Hokama
Hyun
Imanaka
Jenson
Kahue
Kahue
Kamanao
Kamanao
Kikuchi
Kimura
Kong
Kunimoto
Lau

Lee

Leong
Maehara
Magelssen
Magelssen
Manantan
McMillian
McMillian
Miyake-Jones
Murakami
Muramatsu
Murasaki
Nakagawa
Nakata
Naluai
Namba

Lynn
Bradley
Pamela
Chris
Landon
Christy
Ganette
Joycelynn
Debbie
Brian
Dennis
Jon
David
Donna
David
Miles
Wayne
Robert
Jennifer
William
Joe
Marillyn
Del
Derrick
Mitchell
Julie
Caroldean
Howard
Dal
Marsha
Mark
Steve
Dennis
Sandra
Cori
Baron
Eleanor
Rhonda
Mark
Liane
Bobby
Lyle
Lianna
Chris
Charlene
Miles
Eunice
Ronald
Bert
Brent
Karen

Nakata

Chow

Chun
Pang
DeMello

Zaulig

Gushikuma

Yee ('73)

Epstein
Noa

Kunimoto
Lau

Ra
Maehara

Tsuya

Uchida

Murasaki

Yoneda

Guest of Dennis Kong

Guest

Guest of Donna Fullerton

Guest of Kathy Raymond

Guest of Caroldean Kahue

Guest of Dal Kamanao

Guest of Lyle McMillian
Guest of Candace Uyeda-'71

Guest of Lynn Caranci



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Namba-Hadar
Nasu
Neptune
Neptune
Nishiki
O'Driscoll
Olivera
Omatsu
Oshiro
Otani

Pai
Ramirez
Raymond
Rutledge
Saito
Saito
Sakaue
Sakuma
Sakuma
Sakuma-
Wong
Schreiner
Shimizu
Siko
Simmons
Sorenson
Suyenaga
Swink
Takaesu
Takata
Takemoto
Taniguchi
Tanonaka
Toda
Uemura
Uyeda
Uyeno
Wat
Watanabe
Waters
Weintraub
Wilcox
Wong
Wong
Wong
Wong
Wong
Yap
Yaster
Yasuhara
Yee

Yee

Nodie
Lori

Jim
Diana
Calvin
Anne
Michelle
Patrick
Norman
Mitchell
Ronald
Rennie
Kathy
Wayne
Deby Ann
Charles
Dean
Melvin
Linda

Jane
Kalama
Steve
Don
Sandy
Kim
Dawn
Kathleen
Ed

Carl
Eric
Brian
Dalton
Chris
Bev
Candace
Corinne
Ronald
Karen
William
Marc
Leslie
Clayton
Myron
Kathlyn
Glenna
Jonathan
Debra
Myron
Shelley
Gary
Randy

Namba
Matsumoto

Hollison

Guest of Wayne Rutledge
Kam

Fung
Raymond

Lee
Guest of Deby Ann Saito

Guest of Mel Sakuma

Sakuma

Au Hoy
Larrieu
Suyenaga
Choy

Okuhara
Uyeda
Oshiro

Watanabe
Wilcox
Guest of Myron Wong
Wong
Wong

Guest of Pam Zeitlin
Arakawa



112 Yoneda Elton

113 Zeitlin Pamela Zeitlin
James

114 Dodson "Jay"



