Who's Attending/Parking/Hotel

KALANI CLASS OF 1972 – 50TH CLASS REUNION August 20, 2022, Saturday Ala Moana Hotel – 5:30 to 11:30 pm

See the Kalani High School Website: <u>Class of 1972 - Alumni - Kalani High School</u>

Ala Moana Hotel rates

• Due to 90% occupancy at the Hotel, they will not give a Kamaaina discount to mainland guests.

Parking at Ala Moana Shopping Center

- Just recently, Ala Moana Shopping Center has implemented a parking fee for guests of the Ala Moana Hotel who park at the Shopping Center
- We negotiated with Ala Moana Shopping Center and got a huge discount parking rate listed below. We will update and provide the discount code and Kalani website above

\$10.00 – 12 hours \$13.80 – 24 hours

Parking at Ala Moana Hotel

- \$45 Valet
- \$10 self-park in the basement up to 8 hours

RSVP Deadline to attend extended to August 5, 2022, Friday. And may be able to take a few more after that

Who's coming so far (as of 7/22/2022) – 114 attendees 114 attendees – 81 from Oahu, 9 from Outer Island, 23 from Mainland and 1 international We have a lot more attendees that will be sending in their Registration form.

	Kalani Class of 1972 - 50th Class Reunion (attendees as of 7/22/2022					
	LAST	FIRST	MAIDEN			
1	Adzuara	Peter				
2	Akiona	Holbin				
3	Aldrich	Darlene		Guest of Eunice Murasaki		
4	Asato	Stephanie				
5	Au	Gregory				
6	Au	Sheryl		Guest of Gregory Au		
7	Brede	Jackie	May			
8	Brede	Scott		Guest of Jackie Brede		
9	Burke	Kevin		Guest of Dalton Tanonaka		

10 11	Caranci Chow	Lynn Bradley	Nakata	
12	Chow	Pamela	Chow	
13	Choy	Chris		
14	Chun	Landon		
15	Clarke	Christy		Guest of Dennis Kong
16	Copeland	Ganette	Chun	
17	Costa	Joycelynn	Pang	
18	DeMello	Debbie	DeMello	
19	Doi	Brian		
20	Duro	Dennis		Guest
21	Fairfax	Jon		
22	Fox	David	7	
23	Fullerton	Donna	Zaulig	
24	Furumoto	David		
25 26	Furutani Goodwin	Miles		Guest of Donna Fullerton
26 27	Goodwin	Wayne Robert		Guest of Donna Fullerton
28	Gushikuma	Jennifer	Gushikuma	
20 29	Hawthorne	William	Gushikuma	
30	Hedges	Joe		
31	Helfenbien	Marillyn	Yee ('73)	Guest of Kathy Raymond
32	Hokama	Del	100 (73)	Guest of Nathy Naymona
33	Hyun	Derrick		
34	Imanaka	Mitchell		
35	Jenson	Julie	Epstein	
36	Kahue	Caroldean	Noa	
37	Kahue	Howard		Guest of Caroldean Kahue
38	Kamanao	Dal		
39	Kamanao	Marsha		Guest of Dal Kamanao
40	Kikuchi	Mark		
41	Kimura	Steve		
42	Kong	Dennis		
43	Kunimoto	Sandra	Kunimoto	
44	Lau	Cori	Lau	
45	Lee	Baron		
46	Leong	Eleanor	Ra	
47	Maehara	Rhonda	Maehara	
48	Magelssen	Mark	_	
49	Magelssen	Liane	Tsuya	
50	Manantan	Bobby		
51	McMillian	Lyle		0
52	McMillian	Lianna		Guest of Candona Llurada 174
53	Miyake-Jones	Chris	l labida	Guest of Candace Uyeda-'71
54	Murakami	Charlene Miles	Uchida	
55 56	Muramatsu Murasaki	Eunice	Murasaki	
56 57	Nakagawa	Ronald	iviuiasaki	
58	Nakagawa Nakata	Bert		Guest of Lynn Caranci
59	Naluai	Brent		Sucst of Lynn Garanol
60	Namba	Karen	Yoneda	
55	. 1411154		. 5544	

61 62 63	Namba-Hadar Nasu	Nodie Lori Jim	Namba Matsumoto	
64 65 66	Neptune Neptune Nishiki O'Driscoll	Diana Calvin Anne	Hollison	Guest of Wayne Rutledge
67 68 69 70 71	Olivera Omatsu Oshiro Otani Pai	Michelle Patrick Norman Mitchell Ronald	Kam	Succession wayno manage
72	Ramirez	Rennie	Fung	
73	Raymond	Kathy	Raymond	
74	Rutledge	Wayne		
75	Saito	Deby Ann	Lee	
76	Saito	Charles		Guest of Deby Ann Saito
77 70	Sakaue	Dean		
78 70	Sakuma	Melvin		Count of Mal Calours
79	Sakuma Sakuma-	Linda	Calarina	Guest of Mel Sakuma
80 81	Wong Schreiner	Jane Kalama	Sakuma	
82	Shimizu	Steve		
83	Siko	Don		
84	Simmons	Sandy	Au Hoy	
85	Sorenson	Kim	Larrieu	
86	Suyenaga	Dawn	Suyenaga	
87	Swink	Kathleen	Choy	
88	Takaesu	Ed		
89	Takata	Carl		
90	Takemoto	Eric		
91	Taniguchi	Brian		
92	Tanonaka	Dalton		
93 94	Toda Uemura	Chris Bev	Okuhara	
94 95	Uyeda	Candace	Uyeda	
96	Uyeno	Corinne	Oshiro	
97	Wat	Ronald	Comic	
98	Watanabe	Karen	Watanabe	
99	Waters	William		
100	Weintraub	Marc		
101	Wilcox	Leslie	Wilcox	
102	Wong	Clayton		
103	Wong	Myron		_
104	Wong	Kathlyn		Guest of Myron Wong
105	Wong	Glenna	Wong	
106	Wong	Jonathan	Mong	
107 108	Yap Yaster	Debra Myron	Wong	Guest of Pam Zeitlin
109	Yasuhara	Shelley	Arakawa	Cuest of Faili Acitiii
110	Yee	Gary	, ii aitawa	
111	Yee	Randy		
		•		

112 Yoneda Elton
113 Zeitlin Pamela Zeitlin
James
114 Dodson "Jay"